Place First Name
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Sydndey
Lizz
Cassandra
Megan
Claire
Julien
Michaella
Lindsay
Analise
Tara
Labella
Kaitlyn
Cassandra
Cassidy
Megan
Jennika
Emily
Kaitlyn
Emma
Rachel
Tory
Moriah
Emma
Elizabeth
Oumou
Elysha
Ava
Emily
Lexi
Amanda
Alexandra
Terri
Molly
McKenzie
Ginger
Haley
Angela
Olivia
Althea
Nicole
Tatiana
Jahlyssa
Kristin
Edith
Lisa

4> | CROSS COUNTRY
oz ) CHAMPIONSHIPS

Northeast Regional
Saturday, November 28, 2015
Van Cortlandt Park, Bronx, New York

Girls Junior / Senior Results

Last Name Grade City State
Rice 11 Brooklyn NY
Eberhardt 11 Saylorsburg PA
Harasts 12 Pine Brook NJ
Caltagirone 12 Holland NY
Miller 12 Penfield NY
Webster 11 Thurmont MD
Conery 12 Concord NH
Sanger 11 Sinking Spring PA
Kaminski 12 Elkton MD
Johnson 12 Avoca PA
Kreiner 12 Thurmont MD
Rauscher 11 Franklinville NJ
Raia 11 Spotswood NJ
Kuhn 12 Wyomissing PA
Sedita 12 Penfield NY
Mannesto 11 Concord NH
Tavares 11 Brooklyn NY
Butterfield 11 Greenport NY
Dolen 12 Ellington CT
Maue 11 Ridgefield CT
Fahrenholz 12 Penfield NY
Raysor 11 New Rochelle NY
Hergenrother 12 Ridgefield CT
Perez-bossut 12 Elmhurst NY
Kanoute 11 Manhattan NY
O'Connell 12 Dannemora NY
Kelley 11 Ridgefield CT
Eder 12 Warwick NY
Rolfe 11 Ayer MA
L'Esperance 12 Lincoln RI
Kay 11 Melrose MA
Baptiste 12 Brooklyn NY
Kozlowski 12 Westbrook CT
Angus 12 Penfield NY
Pojednic 11 Oradell NJ
Schaller 11 Ephrata PA
Epplett 12 Uxbridge MA
Jaenicke 12 Staten Island NY
Devereux 11 Jericho VT
Matza 11 Hewlett NY
Alonso 12 New Rochelle NY
Blackwin 11 Bloomfield CT
Whittaker 12 Alpine NY
Torres 11 Union Beach NJ
Grieco 11 Berlin CT

Posted Time
19:20.9
19:43.4
19:54.5
19:56.3
19:59.1
20:03.2
20:04.6
20:08.3
20:13.4
20:16.1
20:27.1
20:34.5
20:35.3
20:42.4
20:43.6
20:49.5
20:50.6
20:50.7
20:56.2
20:57.4
20:59.6
21:06.9
21:13.7
21:18.3
21:20.3
21:23.4
21:24.4
21:27.8
21:29.6
21:31.5
21:37.2
21:38.4
21:41.4
21:43.5
21:45.1
21:52.9
21:54.9
21:55.1
22:02.1
22:05.1
22:06.4
22:08.2
22:09.1
22:11.6
22:12.1



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Ariella
Joie-Rose
Brianne
Samantha
Bridget
Victoria
Sydney
Bethany
Emily
Anna
Karen
Courtney
Taylor
Haley
Chiara
Morgan
Miranda
Kelly
Lauren
Audrey
Chelsea
Natalie
Brenna
Arla
Jessica
Eve
Annika
Samantha
Kelly
Yoland
Katelyn
Annina
Grace
Nicole
Husna
Emily
Kathleen
Kelly
Nicole
Karalyn
Colleen
Cassie
Ailsa
Allison
Emma
Amani

foot Locker
APPROVED.
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Garcia
Stangle
Moss

Leal

Kelly

Zhao
Ruckel
Pendl

King
Valentine
Chen
Schrom
Mahlandt
Greene
Setti

Holt
Grover
Farrell
Pitarresi
Rosinski
Chatterton
Cloak
Marzano
Sisson
Wade
Nastasi
Hildebrandt
Bengiovanni
Danielson
Boyce
Chang
Bulfamante
Hartfiel-Carr
Briones
Ellis

Deyo
Gembczynski
Labossiere
Vasil

Sitch

Joy

Lucci
Ferland
Gunter
Dodsworth
Fawaz

11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
11

Staten Island
Allegany
Shrewsbury
Lincoln

Little silver
Rego Park
Mt. Airy
Allegany
Lawrenceville
Huntington
Brooklyn
Lititz

Ephrata
Ridgefield
Wells

Bear
Waterbury
Fairport
Staten Island
Hartford
Vernon
Prince Frederick
Oxford
Pittsburgh
Shrewsbury
Ridgefield
West Simsbury
Kensington
Shrewsbury
Brooklyn
Elmhurst
New Rochelle
Eldersburg
Palisades Park
NYC

Prince Frederick
Underhill
Lincoln

Berlin
Weatherly
Marriottsville
Wakefield
Lincoln

East Hartford
Port Republic
Manhattan

NY
NY
MA
RI
NJ
NY
MD
NY
NJ
VT
NY
PA
PA
CT
ME
DE
VT
NY
NY
CT
CT
MD
PA
PA
MA
CT
CT
CT
MA
NY
NY
NY
MD
NJ
NY
MD
VT
RI
CT
PA
MD
MA
RI
CT
MD
NY

22:21.3
22:22.1
22:22.9
22:23.5
22:25.1
22:25.3
22:28.6
22:29.3
22:36.1
22:37.1
22:37.9
22:41.4
22:41.4
22:43.4
22:47.4
22:50.9
22:56.6
22:57.4
23:02.5
23:14.3
23:16.1
23:24.7
23:28.3
23:33.6
23:39.6
23:41.7
23:46.1
23:46.4
23:49.2
23:51.6
24:04.6
24:07.6
24:09.1
24:13.4
24:19.3
24:23.5
24:28.9
24:35.3
24:38.4
24:40.4
24:43.4
24:48.1
24:53.1
25:10.8
25:13.1
25:15.5



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Sage
Emma
Samantha
Alix
Kaitlin
Kaleigh
Marnina
Megan
Sydnie
Lindsy
Erin
Kimberly
Monet
Rachel
Katya
Isabella
Alaina
Megan
Mary
Haley
Christina
Megan
Amanda
Shannon

foot Locker
APPROVED.

Van Cortlandt Park, Bronx, New York

Girls Junior / Senior Results
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Daughton 12
Dowd 11
Henderson 12
Soule 12
Mangels 11
Bryden 11
Wellacher 11
Palmiter 11
Sayward 11
Weyrick 12
O'Connor 12
Harrisson 12
Harris 11
Knauerhase 11
Monarski 12
Cotton 12
Bloom 11
Kocher 11
Glaccum 11
Zawitoski 11
Hittel 11
Ward 11
Vick 11
Mulholland 11

Rochester
Rochester
Boston
Penfield
Valhalla
White Plains
Penfield
Rochester
Wells
Barnegat
Barnegat
Weatherly
Bath
Portland
Newark
Sykesville
Marriottsville
Penfield
Bath
Eldersburg
Eldersburg
Ephrata
Penfield
Eldersburg

NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
ME
NJ

NJ

PA
NY
CT
DE
MD
MD
NY
NY
MD
MD
PA
NY
MD

25:30.1
25:37.1
25:38.1
26:11.8
26:18.6
26:23.8
26:28.4
26:45.1
27:03.4
27:23.5
27:23.6
28:00.4
28:12.4
28:13.6
28:26.9
29:43.1
29:43.1
29:47.3
29:50.9
30:24.4
30:24.5
30:31.4
33:03.9
34:14.1



